CENTURY LITHIUM CORP.

CENTURY LITHIUM CORP.

ISIN: CA1566151066

Overview

2024/05/17 20:51:33

Price
0.29 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.17% (-0.00)

ISIN CA1566151066
Symbol LCE
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 40 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.2953 USD
0.31 USD
0.2859 USD
0.2905 USD
0.297173 USD
63,687
18,925.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/16
2024/05/15
2024/05/14
2024/05/13

rrrrr

Headline

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - Denni zprava
Akciové trhy - Denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1566151066&ID_NOTATION=1009346
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388840
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55a46141fbf21af8bbfeb61da82b19750511974e73447073e54ef1d715f0ab98&idfile=60374&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60374%2F2024-05-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6189d204b502a343c&time=1716208067&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d913d2ee3d5bb664650dcf8059f0306a207ded8d428cad486e1f014c08b69f7&idfile=60371&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60371%2F2024-05-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=49c411656e7776112&time=1716208067&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388198
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8166442878e0c22dae6d1770fb86cdc51174610e3e32b4b0772f438f80b83f8&idfile=60359&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60359%2F2024-05-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=82040fa988d113a28&time=1716208067&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387907
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29733051101aa5af9500349672b5e05d5aa980e3287727309fe6a4bf9f1b06b8&idfile=60347&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60347%2F2024-05-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=169b76a2e3738d55e&time=1716208067&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387656
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8caaece0a61ed5dcea45c96721487118c2c8fb34631b49aab9c5ccaf8abdf7ec&idfile=60336&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60336%2F2024-05-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7447de37174c55c55&time=1716208067&tool=RSC

CENTURY LITHIUM CORP.

Details

2024/05/17 20:51:33

Price
0.29 USD

Difference ©  -0.17% (-0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CA1566151066
Symbol LCE
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 40 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.2953 USD
High 0.31 USD
Low 0.2859 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.2905 USD
VWAP 0.297173 USD
Volume (pcs) 63,687
Trading volume 18,925.30
Number of trades 26
Last size 150
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -40.11% -61.52% -65.70%
Perf (abs.) -0.19 -0.46 -0.56
Beta 0.53 0.51 1.44
Volatility 104.59  80.70 73.15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CENTURY LITHIUM CORP.

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/05/
17
TSX Venture 2024/05/
Exchange 17
Stuttgart 2024/05/
17
Munich 2024/05/
17
Frankfurt 2024/05/

Time Price

22:26 0.274 EUR

21:40 0.40 CAD

21:59 0.265 EUR

08:00 0.263 EUR

08:00 0.263 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.30 USD (47,130)
0.44 USD (100,228)
0.42 USD (100,666)

0.50 USD (97,260)

0.71 USD (2024/04/05)

0.26 USD (2024/02/14)

0.77 USD (2023/06/15)

0.26 USD (2024/02/14)

Number of
trades

2

31

11
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1009346
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204060780
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32374
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32374
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204956820
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204508106
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=122081015

CENTURY LITHIUM CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

17
2024/05/ 20:51 0.29 USD 0.02
17

2024/05/ 08:08 0.261 EUR 0.00
17

26
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=122102915

CENTURY LITHIUM CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CENTURY LITHIUM

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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